——ESYD,W‘E|G
SHEPPY'’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

Fatther # 9@ HHense

Starters

Homemade Tomato and Roasted Pepper Soup (V,*GF)
Served with garden herbs and crusty bread

BBQ Pork Belly Burnt Ends (GF)
Served with creamy homemade coleslaw and a side of sweet
and sticky BBQ sauce

Mixed Vegan Cheese Salad (V,GF)
Served with toasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes and balsamic
glaze

Chicken Liver Pate
Served with mixed baby leaf salad, Sheppy’s Gold Medal
Chutney and toasted sourdough

Main Courses

Roast Topside of Beef (*GF)

Served with Yorkshire pudding, a selection of fresh seasonal
vegetables and garlic and thyme roasted potatoes in a red
wine gravy

Roast Leg of Pork (GF)
Served with a selection of fresh seasonal vegetables and garlic
and thyme roasted potatoes in a red wine gravy

Pan-Fried Teriyaki Salmon (GF)
Served on a bed of roasted new potatoes and homemade
mango salsa

Wild Mushroom and Peanut Roast (VG/V)
Served with a selection of fresh seasonal vegetables and garlic
and thyme roasted potatoes in a vegetarian gravy

60z Chargrilled Steak Burger
Served in a brioche bun with spicy tomato chutney and skin on
fries

Add bacon

Add cheese

*GF Gluten Free available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan
Breakfast 10am — 11:30am
Lunch 12pm - 3pm

PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

£6.95

£9.25

£9.25

£8.95

£16.50

£16.50

£17.95

£16.50

£13.25

£1.80
£1.80




——ESTD,WIB|G
SHEPPY’S

HOUSE OF CIDER

Desserts - all £7.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with clotted cream or ice cream

Lemon Cheesecake
Our pastry chef’s homemade cheesecake

Apple and Berry Crumble
A mixed berry and apple crumble served with custard, clotted cream or
ice cream

Créme Bralée (GF)
Rich custard with a layer of caremelised sugar

Chocolate and Orange Tart (V)
Served with seasonal berries

Join us for Bike Night on 29" June 2023

Follow the QR code to see our full list of menus.

@sheppysciderfarm

*GF Gluten Free available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan
Breakfast 10am — 11:30am
Lunch 12pm - 3pm
PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS




