SHEPPY'S

Father's Day Menu

## Starters

Homemade Tomato and Roasted Pepper Soup (V,*GF) Served with garden herbs and crusty bread	£6.95
<b>BBQ Pork Belly Burnt Ends</b> (GF) Served with creamy homemade coleslaw and a side of sweet and sticky BBQ sauce	£9.25
<b>Mixed Vegan Cheese Salad</b> (V,GF) Served with toasted pine nuts, cherry tomatoes and balsamic glaze	£9.25
<b>Chicken Liver Pate</b> Served with mixed baby leaf salad, Sheppy's Gold Medal Chutney and toasted sourdough	£8.95

# **Main Courses**

<b>Roast Topside of Beef</b> (*GF) Served with Yorkshire pudding, a selection of fresh seasonal vegetables and garlic and thyme roasted potatoes in a red wine gravy	£16.50
<b>Roast Leg of Pork</b> (GF) Served with a selection of fresh seasonal vegetables and garlic and thyme roasted potatoes in a red wine gravy	£16.50
<b>Pan-Fried Teriyaki Salmon</b> (GF) Served on a bed of roasted new potatoes and homemade mango salsa	£17.95
Wild Mushroom and Peanut Roast (VG/V) Served with a selection of fresh seasonal vegetables and garlic and thyme roasted potatoes in a vegetarian gravy	£16.50
<b>6oz Chargrilled Steak Burger</b> Served in a brioche bun with spicy tomato chutney and skin on fries	£13.25
Add bacon Add cheese	£1.80 £1.80
*GF Gluten Free available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan Breakfast 10am – 11:30am	

Lunch 12pm - 3pm PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS



### Desserts - all £7.00

**Sticky Toffee Pudding** Served with clotted cream or ice cream

Lemon Cheesecake Our pastry chef's homemade cheesecake

#### Apple and Berry Crumble

A mixed berry and apple crumble served with custard, clotted cream or ice cream

**Crème Brûlée** (GF) Rich custard with a layer of caremelised sugar

### Chocolate and Orange Tart (V)

Served with seasonal berries

Join us for Bike Night on 29<sup>th</sup> June 2023

Follow the QR code to see our full list of menus.



@sheppysciderfarm

\*GF Gluten Free available on request, GF Gluten Free, VG Vegetarian, V Vegan Breakfast 10am – 11:30am Lunch 12pm - 3pm PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS